FA series High ripple current
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
▲Outline drawing
Style A ( Mobile stand )
Style B (Fixed bracket )
▲Part Numbering System
140 FA* 206 # 40 P &

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
▲Outline drawing
Style C
▲FAC series electrical specificationss
Part Number
CAP
μF
Dimension (mm) du/dt
v/μs
Irms@25˚C
@10kHz（A)
ESR@1.0kHz
(mΩ）L D
Un 400Vdc Urms 250Vac
140FAC305#37L& 3.0 37 21 74 9 8.5
140FAC505#37L& 5.0 37 26 74 13 5.8
140FAC106#44L& 10 44 30 60 16 5.4
140FAC156#44L& 15 44 36 60 22 4.0
140FAC206#44L& 20 44 41 60 27 3.5
140FAC256#44L& 25 44 47 60 32 2.6
140FAC306#60L& 30 60 41 30 27 4.0
140FAC406#60L& 40 60 48 30 34 3.1
140FAC506#60L& 50 60 53 30 40 2.5
Un 800Vdc Urms 400Vac
180FAC205#37L& 2.0 37 22 110 10 11.0
180FAC305#37L& 3.0 37 27 110 14 7.5
180FAC505#37L& 5.0 37 34 110 16 6.0
180FAC106#44L& 10 44 37 70 22 4.0
180FAC156#44L& 15 44 45 70 31 3.0
180FAC206#60L& 20 60 45 50 30 3.5
180FAC256#60L& 25 60 50 50 35 3.0
180FAC306#60L& 30 60 55 50 40 2.5
180FAC406#60L& 40 60 63 50 50 2.3
Un 1200Vdc Urms 500Vac
212FAC105#37L& 1.0 37 23 190 9 12.0
212FAC205#37L& 2.0 37 32 190 15 6.5
212FAC305#44L& 3.0 44 32 120 17 8.5
212FAC505#44L& 5.0 44 41 120 23 5.5
212FAC106#60L& 10 60 48 80 29 5.3
212FAC156#60L& 15 60 58 80 38 4.0
212FAC206#60L& 20 60 67 80 47 3.2
*Special design available to meet your requirements